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                                    DATE:   08/31/2023    WARRANT:   083123    AMOUNT:  $ 6,547.95

                                            The following claims were submitted and approved at the
                                                 regular monthly Board meeting.  The sums set opposite to
                                                 vendors names were ordered to be paid by the Treasurer.
                                                 The Chairperson and Secretary signed this order after the
                                                 last item as shown by the minutes of the meeting.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               ___________________________________
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   083123   08/31/2023    DUE DATE: 08/31/2023

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000          INV  08/31/2023             1LHQ-KJXJ-LXWC           54525        76325
         1 0801077  0610   0080  MS PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                     40.31
                                  Invoice Net                              40.31
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              40.31                       -----------

   2892 BELL CLINIC, PLLC       00000          INV  08/31/2023             54528                    54528        76328
         1 9011091  0345         TRAN DIR     MED SVC                     300.00
                                  Invoice Net                             300.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             300.00                       -----------

   6569 CHRISTOPHER SKIPWORTH   00000          EFT  08/31/2023             54527                    54527        76327
         1 0951077  0580   0095  HS PRINCIP   TRAVEL                      402.98
                                  Invoice Net                             402.98
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             402.98                       -----------

   5973 JASON GIBSON            00000          EFT  08/31/2023             54544                    54544        76344
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                  151.20
                                  Invoice Net                             151.20
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             151.20                       -----------

   6641 KRISTEN HUNTER          00000          EFT  08/31/2023             54560                    54560        76360
         1 0015101  0580         DO SFS       TRAVEL                       26.91
                                  Invoice Net                              26.91
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              26.91                       -----------

    999 NORTH TODD ELEM. CAFET  00000          INV  08/31/2023             54529                    54529        76329
         1 0011075  0630         SUPERINTEN   FOOD                        308.00
                                  Invoice Net                             308.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             308.00                       -----------

    509 SOUTH TODD CAFETERIA    00000          INV  08/31/2023             54532                    54532        76332
         1 0011075  0630         SUPERINTEN   FOOD                        235.05
                                  Invoice Net                             235.05
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             235.05                       -----------

   6396 T-MOBILE USA INC        00001          INV  08/31/2023             54524                    54524        76324
         1 0011100  0533T        ADMIN TECH   HOT SPOT                  4,060.00
                                  Invoice Net                           4,060.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,060.00                       -----------

    568 TODD CENTRAL CAFETERIA  00000          INV  08/31/2023             54530                    54530        76330
         1 0011075  0630         SUPERINTEN   FOOD                        331.70
                                  Invoice Net                             331.70
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             331.70                       -----------

    576 TODD CO MIDDLE SCH CAF  00000          INV  08/31/2023             54531                    54531        76331
         1 0011075  0630         SUPERINTEN   FOOD                        458.50
                                  Invoice Net                             458.50

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5aUX5USd1NfokmvbUgLanN1gcKq4DHXX57Dxl9mOUY5Dk4MVsdpTNVBVaGoLoPT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QmNXXKGOnSytlYInxITSqSAEncI7nPI6SPe%2F%2BZ0UwxnTNtBe%2Fc6AQAdouE3z9KRy
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRVHNZJTGr0NgWSb23qKqVWu7Z1Cy1iQypGUAc6%2FKjnTo5jMDPr8FgMiSv41ZtTl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFHNPSwB4B%2F16s0qH%2B6zXn0VgREG65sGrzK9XqStB2QmiOb57tWbxzkAODLh8Wsk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7LH49W%2BKyevxP5J4%2FJHiDN6pNiiDD0p71x184tXu5oGoOJW994CSUEtmXBnBwgs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3cLOgN01bCFAo1QZaDWy8%2BsrRByYNbOGjZ9adahmfb06cAKf9iPGhi13GXXHFkH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3YxyjxjuT4ke79%2Bs%2FJStV8hRIU42LDJVccHjdOBlpqXP4llQAE2wNSwrZdtM%2Bxw
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYBYfhcHkpNkQagOP8xKfyBAYY%2BR1piuTo%2BMl3BTRjSZhpd0MYOVVF9fPgjsQns5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M4wIM3SzElYKvNYDAgh6DW6J41N7Jooyd87NFdjkqJb%2BKqOYqjOOMEDQ8h3a6jfB
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYXcexczmUTcaK%2FN8kZXjFh2K5k3TLdyyG07Y6Bl9y8BAnZG37BFZOLMDPKDvgwj
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JfHgh%2BtxGSR5PGu1ngtmlLgK2vSsToIxBkK9mJR7yeJ08NitN6%2F0Wc05VnGqpp8r
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6qHopVNsSVw4NvMwjaVrfl16qLFMIoTRW500SPqlkZTOGhFCKLZTp6sq%2FEBlJGC
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1Mpgp%2FoD80fMc%2F5oy5%2BitD%2FX0J5LeXJ4sTc0oaLbloagEK%2BID%2BJr7jyCmh7YpdA
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rX0AOVDpn9qYx6XgOLTc8eZEUw112Whp%2Bc4Gxz8VpIv2CJp4%2FjjNT5DM61n1w1QC
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZsPUAXp87S1vH857ww6p9IzmUA607ptF4SRSf3jwtzddu1JfchZPmU9JC1qs7xx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5BCz8ts%2BqV0MCn1JNArJ0OlywZrD%2B7YqkSoUHKEpNPfRoqIRQ4v1smOkHR94fct
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CN8pgSENEa7f8oInYn53rEdRJEhzSj455fsI%2BXVrZpYF1DzPr4RAQ%2BcNUlBqnd2J
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xi4v4Oekg5SgPSfKsxgAiexeZWN4iqPqEAZQbRV%2FlxZ4dzni12Df4jYlwTmRR9mQ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wdjd%2FyX%2BddVvgSLZRV%2FJZsDo%2BQmBmIh43xKA7PJb5KFnFWS1wcNvJdzSUsPwlwXO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ag%2FIHTYxtbhOZK%2BDOj57x72PEjosh40oJDzLBzG8yW%2B19f5vo18NGqG%2FJnja9XK
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   083123   08/31/2023    DUE DATE: 08/31/2023

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             458.50                       -----------

   6393 WATER CO OF THE CENTRA  00000          INV  08/31/2023             0546943                  54526        76326
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                    156.00
                                  Invoice Net                             156.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             156.00                       -----------

   2693 YVONNE RUNDALL          00000          EFT  08/31/2023             54533                    54533        76333
         1 0051077  0580   0005  EL PRINCIP   TRAVEL                       54.00
                                  Invoice Net                              54.00
   2693 YVONNE RUNDALL          00000          EFT  08/31/2023             54539                    54539        76339
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   23.30
                                  Invoice Net                              23.30
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              77.30                       -----------

       13 INVOICES                         WARRANT TOTAL                6,547.95          6,547.95
                                    CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE                              4,501,030.20

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GCOkxr6XL1MEfYoCdIeasqAmTgD3LQqBOuVlfuSBRVEBKsNRgobCyOaW9vVxRO8D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uv5IvKe1Jqx1lFzt6ljwagINJ98g2kbKoREEQPg6UhIfiLv8Fat%2B9ABr9k3WxKlP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwbmLz40PfeVyQy5VmZROLK4t8uxPBSGEwGMedF93cjhOVGHwGHRpZ4iIqLfoh5z
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TlkOFIwx6SnuyA5wPIBaSP6dFKuyMYQ2UDmyKfq9OgxfTdCSMxoqpuyrMvxsYZNQ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XoTKRoH4KjlAgGWhzjBeWeLU0HM3pKnIC049xnbzW58zf94bFYmIdfjycc5yiiQu
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eV8YKRZvKeuL1vwkEfo3%2B5Ng31FrOur6cTppCiFFykaN4fclsJBkPvA3ofsgEwu0
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  WARRANT:   083123    08/31/2023                                                                               DUE DATE: 08/31/2023

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                           174.50            770.78
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 156.00         23,259.38
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                           1,333.25          2,091.86
1    0011100  ADMINISTRATIVE TEC 1   -001-2580-470-00-0533T -              T-MOBILE HOT SPOT              4,060.00        -54,460.00
1    0051077  ELEM PRINCIPALS' O 1   -005-2410-470-10-0580  -0005          TRAVEL                            54.00            -55.20
1    0801077  MS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -080-2410-470-20-0610  -0080          GENERAL SUPPLIES                  40.31          4,700.00
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0580  -0095          TRAVEL                           402.98          5,993.03
1    9011091  TRANSPORTATION DIR 1   -901-2710-100-00-0345  -              MEDICAL SERVICES                 300.00            750.00
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL            6,521.04 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  4,501,030.20

51   0015101  DISTRICT OFFICE SF 51  -001-3100-470-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                            26.91            500.00
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL               26.91 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  4,501,030.20

                                                                       WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL              6,547.95
                                                                                   GRAND TOTAL            6,547.95



TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

 WARRANT LIST BY VOUCHER

Report generated: 08/08/2023 13:54
User:             9551kfea
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      5

  WARRANT:   083123    08/31/2023                                                                               DUE DATE: 08/31/2023

VOUCHER  VENDOR VENDOR NAME                         DOCUMENT      PO       TYPE DUE DATE             AMOUNT COMMENT

76324      6396 T-MOBILE USA INC                     54524                 INV  08/31/2023           4,060.00 PO#10009471

76325      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        54525                 INV  08/31/2023              40.31 REMAINING BALANCE OWED

76326      6393 WATER CO OF THE CENTRAL STATES, INC  54526                 INV  08/31/2023             156.00 PO#10009844

76327      6569 CHRISTOPHER SKIPWORTH                54527                 EFT  08/31/2023             402.98 6/11-6/12/23 TRAVEL RE

76328      2892 BELL CLINIC, PLLC                    54528                 INV  08/31/2023             300.00 PO#10009998

76329       999 NORTH TODD ELEM. CAFETERIA           54529                 INV  08/31/2023             308.00 PO#10010007 22-23 SRO

76330       568 TODD CENTRAL CAFETERIA               54530                 INV  08/31/2023             331.70 PO#10010009 22-23 SRO

76331       576 TODD CO MIDDLE SCH CAFETERIA         54531                 INV  08/31/2023             458.50 PO#10010008 22-23 SRO

76332       509 SOUTH TODD CAFETERIA                 54532                 INV  08/31/2023             235.05 PO#10010006 22-23 SRO

76333      2693 YVONNE RUNDALL                       54533                 EFT  08/31/2023              54.00 6/2/23 TRAVEL REIMBURS

76339      2693 YVONNE RUNDALL                       54539                 EFT  08/31/2023              23.30 6/1/23 TRAVEL REIMBURS

76344      5973 JASON GIBSON                         54544                 EFT  08/31/2023             151.20 5/31-6/1/23 TRAVEL REI

76360      6641 KRISTEN HUNTER                       54560                 EFT  08/31/2023              26.91 JUNE INDISTRICT TRAVEL

                                                                        WARRANT TOTAL                6,547.95

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Keylie Fears **                                           


